CORRIDA DE MONTANHA SANTA ISABEL

Relatério Geral - 15KM - Masculino
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379
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327

358
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MARCOS OLIVEIRA PAIXAQ
LUCIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
ADEMIR PEDRO DA CRUZ

ITAMAR GOES

EZO FACHINI

LOURIVAL NOVAIS RUAS

GENIVAL VIEIRA BARBOSA
JOAQUIM DE SOUZA PINA

AGENOR BISPO DOS SANTOS FILHO
JURACI GOMES

ANTONIHEDO BATISTA PEREIRA
FERNANDO CAMPANHA DOS ANJOS
JESUINO JOSE DOS SANTOS
CARLOS PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO
TOMAS JOAQUIM HEGUEDUSCH
EDUARDO PANCHERI

MARCOS DONIZETE DA SILVA
VINICIUS FLORES DE QUEIROZ
WAGNER MONTEIRO

ELIEZER FELIPE

JOAO LIMA SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS DE MORAIS
NELSON YANASSE

GIULIANNO LUCIO DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DE ARAUJO
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

DJALMA NOGUEIRA

JORGE DE JESUS DA SILVA

ORIVALDO DE SOUZA
ADELINO J OLIVEIRA

EDELCIO ANTONIO GALEAZZO
ALEXANDRE NUNES DE PAULA
ANDRE AP. MARTINS DA SILVA
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41
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39
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39
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M4044
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Equipe
MONTEVERGINE
NUTRI.COM
MONTEVERGINE
Equipiazza Curitiba
SEMPRE ALERTA
ECO CLUB
100 LIMITES
DLB
100 LIMITES - Q BIKE
J-CAR
JOVEMPAR/PERGI
A.E.C KAUE
RITMO CERTO
Ivoneide R.Morgado
POWER SYSTEM
EDARP
NAO TEM
100 LIMITE
CERET

AMANTES DA
NATUREZA/2°BPE

RITIMO CERTO
THC / MARCORRER
ARENA-MOGI

JVM-PMSS-DR® LUCIENE
REGO NUTRICAO
ESPORTIVA

BED'S COLCHOES

THE NORTH FACE
RUNNING CLUB

DJALMA NOGUEIRA
ESPORTES

Defesa Civil do Estado de
Séo Paulo

DJALMA NOGUEIRA
USINA DELTA SA
CLUBE MESC
policiamilitar

MONTEVERGINE

Tempo
01:10:31
01:19:46
01:23:17
01:26:14
01:26:52
01:27:02
01:28:15
01:28:30
01:28:52
01:28:57
01:29:15
01:29:45
01:30:21
01:30:34
01:30:44
01:31:24
01:32:37
01:32:55
01:33:08

01:33:23

01:34:46
01:36:30
01:36:48

01:37:35

01:37:57

01:38:42

01:38:51

01:38:59

01:41:50
01:42:18
01:42:22
01:43:00
01:43:22
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34 356  JOAO MAXIMO

35 419  THIAGO LA BLANCA RUIZ

36 319  BENEDITO APARECIDO GOMES

37 352  IZAEL RODRIGUES SANTOS

38 397  PAULO EDUARDO CARVALHO
MOREIRA

39 414  SEVERINO VICENTE DA SILVA

40 349  GUSTAVO VARGAS DE ASSIS

41 353  ALEX FASSIN

42 402  RICARDO CASTRO ROCHA

43 314  ANDRE LUIS MAXIMO

44 325  CLAUDIO BEZERRA DA SILVA

45 372  MANOEL FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

46 406  RODRIGO DONIZETE DE MORAIS

47 401  RAFAEL VARGAS DE ASSIS

48 199  VAGNER HIROSHI INOUE

49 664  DOUGLAS CEZARE

50 312  ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

51 662  ANTONIO MARTINS XAVIER FILHO

52 318  AVENTINO DE OLIVEIRA

53 373  MANOEL M. HASHIMOTO

54 330 EDSON BRAZ SOUZA

55 344  FERNANDO FIDELI

56 400  RAFAEL DE AVILA AYRES

57 375  MARCELO HENRIQUE LIMA DE
ALMEIDA

58 420  THIAGO PEDRO DE LIMA

59 306  ALEXANDRE PEREIRA

60 660 NELSON DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO

61 333  EDUARDO VASSOLO

62 262  WALNEY COSTA

63 365  KLEBER INSAURRADE DOS SANTOS

64 342  FABIO LUIZ LUCAS DE CARVALHO

65 404  RICARDO FRANCISCO MORGADO

66 363  JULIANO MACHADO LINO

67 257  VANDERLEI LAZAROV ARANAO
GOMES
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M4549

M1829

M5054
M4044
M4549

M6099
M1829

M3539
M3034
M3539

M4549

M6099
M1829
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549

M5559
M5559
M5559
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3034

M1829
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3034
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MORRO ACIMA E
MORRO ABAIXO

ARSENALCOOL/MUSCLE
TOP

INFOBYCENTRAL

NT

NT

THE NORTH FACE
RUNNING CLUB

MONTEVERGINE

MORRO ACIMA MORRO
ABAIXO

CHAO DO BOSQUE DE
POA SP

CORRPIQUERI
Avulso
THE NORTH FACE
DLB

DIGA AO FRACO EU SOU
FORTE

VOANDO COM AVENTS
NOVA EQUIPE
RITMO CERTO

SEMPRE ALERTA
NOVA EQUIPE

policiamilitar

policiamilitar
SKYDIVER BOITUVA/SP

RITMO CERTO
Guarulhos - SP

JOVEMPAR

ECO CLUB
CORRE BRASIL
PRO RUNNER

EU MESMO

policiamilitar

01:43:49

01:45:21

01:46:00
01:46:40

01:46:48

01:47:15
01:48:41

01:49:44
01:50:44

01:50:57

01:51:34

01:52:02
01:53:57
01:54:00
01:54:05
01:54:13
01:55:06

01:55:45
01:58:04
01:58:12
01:59:24
02:00:21
02:00:24
02:00:31

02:00:33
02:01:06
02:01:34
02:02:32
02:02:34
02:02:36
02:04:30
02:04:30
02:04:44

02:05:10
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354

324
261

340
374
395
413
366
359
307

323
329

383

376

394
367
399
380
377
398
665
347
350
322

317
412

200
320

JOAO CARLOS GONCALVES DE
MATOS

CLAUDIO ANTONIO CAIRES DOURADO

WAGNER ROBERTO DE ARAUJO
THEODORO

EUFRASO MINEIRO DE PINHO

MANUEL EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS

NILSON MARCELI

SERGIO DA SILVA GONCALVES
KYOJI TAKAI

JOSE ALBENOR DE LUCENA

ALFREDO CESAR CLEMENTE
PENTEADO DE SOUZA

CELSO DE TOLEDO BRUDER
EDER DE SOUZA TEORORO

MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA

MARCELO SOUZA ARANTES

NICEMAR FRANKE

LAURO MITSUO YAMANE
RAFAEL DA CUNHA

MARCOS MASSAO HOSSOMI
MARCIO E RAZERA

PEDRO VIEIRA DE GOES NETO
MARLINTO ALVES DE MOURA
GILSON PEREIRA DE SENA
HAROLDO ROSA RODRIGUES
CARLOS YUGI SHIBUYA

ANTONIO CARLOS FREITAS MEIRA
RUY LEITE DA SILVA

VALDIR VANDERLEY VIEIRA
CARLOS CAVALARI
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48
52

38
75
55
40
55
53
33

61
29

34

44

51
49
30
46
43
29
65
40
64
44

60
76

57
49

M4549

M4549
M5054

M3539
M6099
M5559
M4044
M5559
M5054
M3034

M6099
M1829

M3034

M4044

M5054
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4044
M1829
M6099
M4044
M6099
M4044

M6099
M6099

M5559
M4549
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DIGA AO FRACO EU SOU

FORTE
Avulso

WAGNER&THEODORO

MANO MANO
PACAEMBU
E.C.PE NA TABUA
MONTEVERGINE
EC. TAVARES
CET SP
PHOENIX

100 LIMITES

CARTUCHERA / OS
GORDINHOS TBM
PODEM

EQUIPE CARTUCHERA
/OS GORDINHOS TBM
PODEM

EQUIPE DJALMA
NOGUEIRA

MESC
policiamilitar
PRO RUNNER
SELVA AVENTURA

NAO TENHO

YESHUA
AFRESP

CHAO DO ATERRO /
MINORU CURITIBA
NOSSA TURMA
FLAVIO FREIRE

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NAO TENHO

DJALMA NOGUEIRA

02:05:37

02:07:04
02:07:18

02:07:35
02:09:52
02:09:52
02:10:26
02:10:41
02:11:10

02:11:50

02:12:40
02:14:44

02:14:44

02:19:10

02:20:46
02:27:16
02:28:45
02:29:38
02:30:58
02:33:08
02:33:28
02:34:21
02:36:29
02:42:50

02:43:06

03:00:07

03:05:41

03:19:00
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